
PACHET ALIMENTE

I.D.: 41115508

Data publicarii	08.01.20	Coduri CPV	15000000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.424,40 RON - 6.424,40 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE PROD. CANT. UM PRET /BUC VAL BISCUITI SIMPLI 18.00 KG 4.40 79.2 BOIA 3.00 KG 10.60 31.8 BRANZA TOPITA 270 CUTIE 4.50 1215 CARTOFI 820 KG 2.70 2214.00 CEAPA 152 KG 2.50 380 CIMBRU 3 PLIC 1.2 3.6 FASOLE USCATA 50 KG 7.00 350 FOI DE DAFIN 20 PLIC 1.20 24 GEM 20GR 5056 BUC 0.24 1213.44 MARAR 30 PLIC 1.20 36 MORCOVI 100 KG 1.95 195 PATRUNJEL USCAT 122 PLIC 1.29 157.38 SARE 30 KG 1.10 33 USTUROI 5 KG 11.00 55 VARZA VERDE 120 KG 1.20 144.00 VEGETA 3 KG 19.99 59.97 ZAHAR 85 KG 2.64 224.40 ZAHAR VANILAT 24 PLIC 0.15 3.60 CEAI DE FRUCTE 1 PLIC 1.54 1.54 PASTA TOMATE 1 BUC 3.47 3.47 mai putin prezenta tine loc de comanda ferma
